

CITY OF PINE LAKE, GEORGIA POPLAR PARK AD HOC COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA APRIL 10th, 2024 @ 6:00PM CLUBHOUSE, 470 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, PINE LAKE, GA 30072

NOTE: All attendees are reminded to silence cellular phones and other devices that may cause interruption of the session proceedings.

CALL TO ORDER – Meeting Chair Augusta Woods

Discussion Topics

1. Poplar Park Planning

ADJOURNMENT

MAYOR Brandy Hall

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Augusta Woods – Chair Calvin Burgamy Thomas Torrent

CITY OF PINE LAKE 425 ALLGOOD ROAD P.O. BOX 1325 PINE LAKE, GA 30072

404-999-4901

www.pinelakega.net